Race Nc

118
127
112
146
113
115
154
65
145
108
149
84
79
128
2
179
184
139
78
156
155
11
142
114
81
95
124
138
100
85
77
73
192
181
102
183
157
147
616

24
187
132
168

19
97
144
162
125

72
170
190
137
150
140
141

90

English Name
Course D - Male Adult
Yuen Chi Hang
Michal Bucek
Hui Ka Cheong
Li Chun Pong
Lau Chun Ngai
Leung Ka Lun
Wong Ka Ming
Chiu Kok Fu
Lee Yuk Tong
Chan Siu Hang
Ng Wing Fai
Chan Chu
Yeung Yam Ho
Ng Siu yu
Wong Cheuk Yin
Tsang Hin Lap
Wong Siu Yuen
Derek Wong
Wong Tak Wah, Edward
Andy Wong
Andrea Oschetti
Li Ka Wo
James Whitman
Lee Kin Leung
Yip Shing Yan
Lau Siu Kan
Lam Tsz Wai
Dan Shelley
Mak Tak Cheung
Chan Wai Kee, Eric
Wong Kin, Kenny
Ma Chi Po
Luke Fletcher
Wan Tin Lap
Poon Kwok Wing
Wong Po Kin, Kent
Chan Li
Lok Lam Fung
Lai Yiu Chung, Alex
Fergus Lam
Leung Chi Hung, Nelson
Yung Leong Sang
Au Siu Ming
Ho Chi Hung
Wong Kwok Wah
Chan Ho Kee
Lee Chun Fai
Lee Yuk Keung
Chu Kwok Leung
Leung Yau Tim
Cheung Chi Wing
Leung Wah Tat Keith
Lee Ming Yeung
Wan Ting Yiu, Ricky
Chow Chi Man
Sak Kai Yau
Fai Ming Hoi, LEO
Hui Chun Yu, Charles
Fung Chi Wah, John

2010 Aquathon Series - Race 2 Club Result

Total

00:39:01
00:39:14
00:39:40
00:39:55
00:41:01
00:41:28
00:41:29
00:41:40
00:42:10
00:42:33
00:42:50
00:42:54
00:42:57
00:43:03
00:43:54
00:43:56
00:44:14
00:44:15
00:44:24
00:45:11
00:45:13
00:45:18
00:45:18
00:45:20
00:46:07
00:46:08
00:46:10
00:46:15
00:46:15
00:46:20
00:46:22
00:46:28
00:46:42
00:46:49
00:46:59
00:47:19
00:47:30
00:47:44
00:48:47
00:49:08
00:49:22
00:49:23
00:49:35
00:49:48
00:49:53
00:49:53
00:49:57
00:50:34
00:50:35
00:50:37
00:50:39
00:50:42
00:50:51
00:50:54
00:51:05
00:51:06
00:51:10
00:51:22
00:52:08

Club

Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Associaiton
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
New Wave Sports Associaiton
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
New Wave Sports Associaiton
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Tritons Triathlon Club

New Wave Sports Associaiton
Tung Chung Triathlon Association
Sonic Sports Associaiton
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Tritons Triathlon Club

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk
Sonic Sports Associaiton
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Hong Kong Dragons Triathlon Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Associaiton
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cen
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association

Member
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Points

77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
1
63
62
61
1
1
1
57
55
56
54
53
52
1
50
49
48
1
46
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193
651
70
197
87
186
89
20
131
189
135
76
111
94
13
133

30

31
191
54
33
45
43
53
15
194
60
46
40
36
57
42
48
35
44
34

466
644
457
452
462
449
432
362
409
406
441
639
398
465
415
434
408
400
458
453

Marshall Lai

Chan Kam Wah

Lee Wing Kwong

Man Wai Leung

Choi Tai Wing

Yu Let Pen

Chung Lui Hung Lawrence
Chan King Yuen
Wong Hon Bun, Ryan
Hui SZE YUEN
CHENG CHO CHUEN
Tan Wing On

Ho Chung

Lam Chi Choi

Tam Fai Kin

Chan Chin Hung
Chan Po Kwok

Lo Ning Yan

Course D - Female Adult
Mak So Ning, Tania
Lau Ping Tsz

Lui Shuk Han, Karen
Carlay Tong

Mok Ka Kiu

Hui Ka Man

Chan Suet Wah
Wong Shun Ying
Nerida Rigg

Ng Yau Lan

Susana Campuzano
Chow Oui Yan

Chan Lok Yan
Pauline Tse

Ho Kit Ying

Wong Suet fan
Chan Kwai Wah
Julie Woods

Cecilia Leung

Course B - Boys 1995-1998

Wong Hui Wai
Chow Man Him
Kwok Wing Kan
Chu Long San
Leung Yat Lai
Cheng Ho Yin
Lau Yue Hin
NGAN Joshua Ming Yin
Michael Lam
Leung Chun Sun
Yueng Tsz Fung
Pak Ngo Fung
Heung Chin Tung
Tsoi Ka Cheuk
Tsoi Ka Kit

Lee Chun Yiu
Luk Kiu Fung

Ip Ho Lam

Lam Jung Yee
Chu Shiu Lun

2010 Aquathon Series - Race 2 Club Result

00:52:13
00:52:17
00:52:46
00:52:55
00:52:57
00:53:04
00:53:14
00:53:26
00:55:23
00:56:05
00:56:17
00:57:09
00:59:16
01:03:16
01:05:39
01:07:59
01:29:56
01:51:46

00:42:19
00:46:32
00:47:22
00:47:48
00:47:53
00:51:01
00:56:33
01:07:20
00:47:50
00:49:43
00:56:39
00:46:14
00:51:09
00:55:25
00:51:04
00:54:15
00:54:16
00:49:51
01:00:29

00:11:27
00:11:38
00:11:39
00:12:19
00:12:20
00:12:28
00:12:30
00:12:36
00:12:37
00:12:50
00:12:51
00:12:53
00:12:58
00:13:05
00:13:09
00:13:11
00:13:16
00:13:19
00:13:23
00:13:25

Tritons Triathlon Club

Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association
Crest Ray Recreation & Sports Club
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk

Crest Ray Recreation & Sports Club

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Hoi Ngai Sports Association

Hong Kong Dragons Triathlon Club

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk

Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Tritons Triathlon Club
Tritons Triathlon Club

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Excel Swim Sports Association

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Excel Swim Sports Association

Excel Swim Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Sonic Sports Associaiton

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Excel Swim Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Wong Tai Sin District Life Saving Society
Wong Tai Sin District Life Saving Society
Excel Swim Sports Association

Soar Athletic Associaiton

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Excel Swim Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
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425
451
437
360
464
394
433
397
407
460
448
436
421
353
352
392
430
412
386
403
388
365
443
393
363
419
416
450
463
396
377
647
387
375
428
368
442
382
374
369

523
543
588
531
521
528
524
525
568
640
562
522
550
533
585
541
570
574
516

2010 Aquathon Series - Race 2 Club Result

Wong Ching Yin

Chow Sin Ki

Poon Chun Leung
FONG In Hon Henry
Siu Siu Lung

Chan Ka Chun

Lee Chun

Fung Yat To

Loo Tsz Hei

Lee Yik Hin

Chau Chun Him

Poon Chi Leung

Chan Chak Fung

Choy Fu Kwong, Franky
Chan Kam Po

Au Yeung Ho Cheung
Ho Fuk Hung

Siu Siu Ming

Wong Wing Yin, Eugene
Lau Ho Ching, Andy
Leung Wai Cheuk Chadwick
Yuen Augus Ling Hong
Chan Tin Yeung

Chan Cheuk Hin

Yau Kam Yuen

Chau Man Kei

Wu Zi Juan, Joe

Ching Ho Pan

Mak Ho Man

Fong Siu Kan

Leung Man Hin

Poon Lik Shing

Yu King Chun

Lau Chun Kit

Yim Ho Yin

Cheng Tsz Fung

Shek Yuk Kan

Tsang Yui Ho

Kwok Ho Yin

Cheung Tsz Chun

Course A - Boys 1999 -2002
SHEA KWAN CHUN GODFREY
Tse Chun Luen, Jonathan

Lo Yik Hei

Chau Sing Ha

Kwok Ho Kan

Angus Chow

Wong Yik Ming

Mong Ming Chun, Justin
Pang Ho Kiu Holdee

Lee Siu Fu

Lau Chun Ip Robot

LEE CHING YU

Tsui Nga Hang

Cheung Hin Wai

Lau Pak Lun

Ng Chi Him

LI Man Ki

Cheung Wai Yin, Alvin

Lau Chun Hin Oscar

00:13:29
00:13:33
00:13:34
00:13:44
00:13:45
00:13:48
00:13:57
00:14:07
00:14:15
00:14:15
00:14:20
00:14:29
00:14:35
00:14:38
00:14:50
00:14:52
00:15:09
00:15:18
00:15:25
00:16:06
00:16:07
00:16:17
00:16:20
00:16:31
00:16:33
00:16:34
00:16:48
00:16:50
00:16:53
00:17:20
00:17:40
00:17:42
00:18:37
00:18:41
00:19:05
00:19:10
00:20:07
00:20:20
00:21:08
00:22:18

00:13:56
00:14:02
00:14:07
00:14:16
00:14:53
00:15:02
00:15:03
00:15:09
00:15:12
00:15:13
00:15:15
00:15:19
00:15:22
00:15:39
00:15:44
00:16:12
00:16:26
00:16:27
00:16:43

Excel Swim Sports Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cen
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Sonic Sports Associaiton

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Sea Bear Swimming Club

Sea Bear Swimming Club

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cen
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Excel Swim Sports Association

Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Associaiton

Sonic Sports Associaiton

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cen
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Mango Swimming Club

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk
Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk
Sea Bear Swimming Club

Sea Bear Swimming Club

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Excel Swim Sports Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cen
Hoi Ngai Sports Association

Crest Ray Recreation & Sports Club

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Mango Swimming Club

Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Soar Athletic Association

Excel Swim Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Mango Swimming Club

Soar Athletic Associaiton

Soar Athletic Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Mango Swimming Club

Excel Swim Sports Association
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46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28



439
536
563
535
549
565
573
511
513
534
510
518
650
561
590
566
551
519
529
544
546
553
514
520
554
552
571

345
344
323
318
301
347
308
314
299
315
341
295
293
298
307
349
342
332
331
321
296
346
325
339

500
503
491
502
508

Tse Tsz Kam

Ho Pak Lok, Vincent
Lau Yue Hon

Chui Shing Hang
Chan Wing Tsun

Li Tsz Ho, Angus
WONG YAT NAM
Wong Long Ching, Nigel
Chan CHUN HIN
Chau Chun Fan

Lam Wai Lok

Ng Chi Kin

Chan Ho Fung

Hung Tik Long

Tsang Ngo Ching
Wong Kwan Ho, Edward
HO Trevor Reginald
Philip Ehmann

Chan Kwun Ho

Wong Ching Kit
Wong Tin Yan

Lam Ho Hin, Vincent
LAM LOK YIN

Wu Zhi Jian , Marco
Lam Man Hin, Andrew
LEUNG WAI KIT
LEUNG Siu Hang

Course B - Girls 1995-1998

Chan Lok Yi

Sin Pui Yan

Lee Suet Ying
Chuang Yan Wing
Lau Tsz Wing

Lam Lok Shan

Yu Ka Yiu

Chan Chi Lun
Hung Cheuk Yi
Chan Hoi Yue

Tsoi Wing Ki
Chelesa Mumba Hinzano
Luk Kiu Cho

Fu Chiu Man
Wong Long Kiu

Li Sum Yi

Yee Hoi Ching
Wong Lok Ching, Jacinta
Wan Tsz Huen
Kwong Cheuk Ying
Chow Wan Yin
Hung Chung Yi

Li Lok Yi

Hung Tsz To

Course A - Girls 1999-2002

Au Yeung Hok Ka
Chan KA YEE, KELLY
Ma Che Yan

Yu Sin Ying

Wong Sze Kiu

2010 Aquathon Series - Race 2 Club Result

00:16:50
00:16:57
00:17:03
00:17:04
00:17:06
00:17:24
00:17:26
00:17:35
00:17:42
00:18:15
00:18:24
00:18:36
00:18:45
00:19:00
00:19:03
00:19:39
00:20:04
00:20:57
00:21:20
00:21:25
00:21:25
00:22:41
00:24:14
00:24:45
00:25:39
00:29:18
00:34:04

00:13:42
00:13:58
00:14:15
00:14:17
00:14:18
00:14:20
00:14:22
00:14:30
00:14:31
00:14:51
00:15:12
00:15:18
00:15:21
00:15:32
00:16:21
00:16:22
00:16:34
00:16:37
00:18:17
00:18:23
00:18:41
00:19:23
00:20:21
00:21:26

00:14:09
00:14:53
00:14:55
00:15:39
00:16:02

The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cen
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cen
Mango Swimming Club
Compass Sports Associaition
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Excel Swim Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Mango Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Sea Bear Swimming Club

Sea Bear Swimming Club

Sea Bear Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Sea Bear Swimming Club

Sea Bear Swimming Club

Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Excel Swim Sports Association
Mango Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Excel Swim Sports Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Excel Swim Sports Association

Sea Bear Swimming Club

Dali Swimming Club

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cen
Excel Swim Sports Association

Soar Athletic Association

Excel Swim Sports Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk
Excel Swim Sports Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Crest Ray Recreation & Sports Club

Sea Bear Swimming Club

Sea Bear Swimming Club

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk
Sea Bear Swimming Club

Excel Swim Sports Association
Excel Swim Sports Association
Dali Swimming Club

Soar Athletic Associaiton
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
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496
492
489
305
499
475
646
493
488
509
486
485
507
501
504
490
477
487
506
469

267
258
263
268
270
273
266
272
257
251
276
269
262

280
282
283
281

597
600
625
610
599
607
621
627
596
624
612
604
611
602
617
613
608
615

Yee Tin Wai

Natalie Lauren Ho

Ko Wing Wah

Tsang Ching Sze

Luk Wing Suet

Cho Wing To, Cheri

Tse Hoi Yan, Gloria
Tsang Ying Chi

Kelly Law

Yu Tsz Hei

Chau Man Wing

Carin Chan

TSANG INGRID WAH LING
Kwan Man Hei

Chan Ka Yee Peony
Luk Kei Yuen

Tam Hei Tung

Chung Yuen Tung, Hera
Chu Tsz Wai

Cathy Lau

Course C - Male Junior
Tang Ho Fai, Jeffrey
Lau Chak Fung

Mok Wai Lun

Tong Lai Hin

Wong Wai Tung

Wu Tsz Shun

Szeto Kit

Wu Tsz Fung

Kwan Siu Yau
Cheung Hok Kan
Zigiao Wu

Tsoi Ka Hei

Li Chun Yin

Course C - Female Junior
Chan On Ki

Law Chui Yee

Leung Wing Hin

Chow Wing Yan

Course E - Male Adult
Hui Ka Cheong

Leung Ka Lun

Wan Shu Wah

Chan Chu

Lam Tsz Wai

Michael Yeung

Poon Kwok Wing
Wong Tak Wah, Edward
Cheng Pak Lun

Tsang Chung Ming
Cheung Man Kwong
Wan Tin Lap

Chau Ho Ming

Man Ka Kee

Lee KIT FAYE

Ip To Kwan

Andy Wong

Ko Kwok Fai

2010 Aquathon Series - Race 2 Club Result

00:16:16
00:16:39
00:16:45
00:16:51
00:16:59
00:17:21
00:17:37
00:17:45
00:17:47
00:17:51
00:17:52
00:18:04
00:18:43
00:18:44
00:18:45
00:18:50
00:19:48
00:21:03
00:22:12
00:22:15

00:12:18
00:12:41
00:12:48
00:12:49
00:13:10
00:13:35
00:13:42
00:13:46
00:14:06
00:14:45
00:15:18
00:16:33

00:13:42
00:14:55
00:17:07
00:20:34

00:12:53
00:13:14
00:13:21
00:13:35
00:14:11
00:14:25
00:14:31
00:14:51
00:14:56
00:15:04
00:15:26
00:15:28
00:15:35
00:16:44
00:17:35
00:18:16
00:18:17
00:19:27

Excel Swim Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Compass Sports Association
Soar Athletic Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Compass Sports Association
Sonic Sports Associaiton

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Excel Swim Sports Association
Soar Athletic Associaiton

Excel Swim Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Mango Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Sea Bear Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Soar Athletic Associaiton
Sonic Sports Associaiton
Soar Athletic Associaiton
Sonic Sports Associaiton
Sonic Sports Associaiton
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Wong Tai Sin District Life Saving Society

Titan Triathlon

Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Hoi Ngai Sports Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Mango Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Mango Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
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619
620
622

628
638
635

2010 Aquathon Series - Race 2 Club Result

Liang Anthony Ka Keung
Lo Tak Choi
Poon Siu Man

Carlay Tong
Lui Shuk Han, Karen
Chan Man Mei

00:20:54
00:21:04
00:24:01

00:15:04
00:16:12
00:17:38

Mango Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
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